
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 
NF 
NF 
NF 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr. 

G30 

41 

G112 

7 

13 

61 

134 

190 

68 

589 

26 

17 

555 

56 

8 

9 

58 

35 

5 

501 

944 

G999 

14 

141 

111 

102 

55 

47 

33 

25 

69 

59 

22 

36 

130 

Name 

Dirk Schnieders 

Uwe Geist 

Jochen Schermuly 

Matthias Neukirch 

Thomas Rothmund 

Tom Dick 

Daniel Vogel 

Florian Vollmer 

Diemar Carstens 

Kevin Michel 

Dominik Schmidt 

Philipp Lindner 

Jan Kuhlendahl 

Werner Gruca 

Torsten Hubert 

Stephan Trenz 

Harald Schwindt 

Oliver Ehrlich 

Sven Freudenthal 

Björn Gramm 

Timo Adrian 

Stefan Laschinger 

Philipp Wiehe 

Markus Münz 

Torsten Stauch 

Hendrik Schildhauer 

Udo Gemming 

Bernd Schnieder 

Thomas Bartels 

Michael Kunz 

Michael Stern 

Joachim Beyer 

Wolfgang Tausch 

Roland Vogel 

Max Riebe 

NAT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 
Street Triple R 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Street Triple 675 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 
Speed Triple 1050 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 R 
Daytona 675 R 
Speed Triple 1050 
Daytona 675 
Daytona 675 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

6 

4 

2 

Diff. 

2.654 

22.077 

25.367 

27.387 

33.410 

34.680 

34.963 

35.581 

57.953 

1:03.832 

1:10.727 

1:21.004 

1:21.339 

1:21.952 

1:27.327 

1:29.379 

1:30.491 

1:32.013 

1:32.379 

1:41.786 

1:42.125 

1:42.536 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

2.654 

19.423 

3.290 

2.020 

6.023 

1.270 

0.283 

0.618 

22.372 

5.879 

6.895 

10.277 

0.335 

0.613 

5.375 

2.052 

1.112 

1.522 

0.366 

9.407 

0.339 

0.411 

1 Runde 

1.484 

9.294 

2.151 

Gesamtzeit 

17:35.980 

17:38.634 

17:58.057 

18:01.347 

18:03.367 

18:09.390 

18:10.660 

18:10.943 

18:11.561 

18:33.933 

18:39.812 

18:46.707 

18:56.984 

18:57.319 

18:57.932 

19:03.307 

19:05.359 

19:06.471 

19:07.993 

19:08.359 

19:17.766 

19:18.105 

19:18.516 

17:37.221 

17:38.705 

17:47.999 

17:50.150 

17:33.007 

14:07.246 

9:36.936 

7:54.668 

3:20.917 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.715 

1:35.295 

1:36.062 

1:37.206 

1:36.849 

1:37.866 

1:38.037 

1:38.084 

1:38.010 

1:40.094 

1:39.941 

1:40.180 

1:42.191 

1:42.078 

1:40.704 

1:42.068 

1:41.933 

1:41.942 

1:41.083 

1:40.447 

1:43.689 

1:41.119 

1:43.440 

1:42.950 

1:44.034 

1:44.228 

1:44.374 

1:42.902 

1:41.864 

1:34.285 

1:50.472 

1:37.003 

In Runde 

6 

6 

6 

2 

5 

4 

9 

8 

8 

6 

11 

7 

10 

4 

7 

11 

9 

6 

11 

10 

9 

9 

4 

5 

10 

8 

6 

9 

8 

6 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 
25 
0 

20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.654 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

137,515 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:34.715 

Beste Geschw. 

139,378 
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Pos. 

NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr. 

838 

19 

82 

Name 

Peter Ahlf 

Frank Heidger 

Daniel Özbek 

NAT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Daytona 675 
Street Triple 675 
Daytona 675 

Runden Diff. 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand Gesamtzeit Beste Zeit. In Runde 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte 

0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.654 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

137,515 
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Beste Geschw. 

139,378 
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